
Sebastian Basketball 

Actions prove who someone is; words only prove who they want to be. 

                       WALK THE WALK 
 

Game Times – Girls at 5:30 PM. Boys immediately follow. 

All games (except Gamble and Murray) – Players will stay after school for study 

hall. 

 

 

Date   Opponent  Location  Bus  Meal 

Tues. Jan 22  Gamble Rodgers Away   NO BUS * No Meal  

Thurs. Jan 24  Patriot Oaks  Away   Yes  __________ 

Thurs. Jan 31  Fruit Cove  Home   --  __________ 

Tues. Feb 5  Valley Ridge  Home   --  __________ 

Thurs. Feb 7  Swiss Point  Away   Yes  __________ 

Mon. Feb 11  Landrum  Away   Yes  __________ 

Thurs. Feb 14  Liberty Pines  Home   --  __________ 

Fri. Feb 22  Murray   SAHS   NO BUS * No Meal 

Tues. Feb 26  Pacceti Bay  Home**  --  6th & 7th Grade 

Tues. March 5  Rd 1 Playoffs  TBD***   TBD  __________ 

Thurs. March 7  Championship  TBD   TBD  __________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Please arrive by 5:30. If a ride needs to be arranged, please do so before game day. 

** 8th Grade Night – Ceremony celebrating the 8th graders between games 

*** 1 seed hosts 4 seed/2 seed hosts 3 seed. 

 


